
Changing optics has 
never been easier.
Available in a wide range of models—
everything from 50W to 320W—the 
A22 comes with interchangeable optics 
that give you the flexibility to change 
output in the field. IES Type II, III, IV, and V 
distributions are all available. 

All-in-one maximized 
versatility. 
When you need one fixture to do it all, the 
A22-150X and 320X deliver. In addition 
to boasting three selectable wattages 
and color temperatures, and a twistlock 
photocell, the X models include three 
interchangeable lenses (Types III, IV, V) and 
an adjustable universal pole mount.

Innovative door design opens/closes 
with a quick twist and secures the 
lens against high winds.

A22

Interchangeable optics  
with quality you can trust!
A22—now with various new options!

Sensors and controls. 
All A22 models come standard with a 
NEMA 7-pin receptacle but can also be 
ordered with an integrated sensor to 
help qualify for additional utility rebates. 
Standard and Lightcloud twistlock 
photocells can also be purchased  
as accessories.

Note: remote control required for managing 
settings of the sensors.

https://www.rablighting.com/feature/a22-field-adjustable-area-light


5-YEAR  
LIMITED

 WARRANTY

RAB’s warranty is 
subject to all terms 

and conditions found at 
rablighting.com/warranty

Ordering Matrix

70
100
150
200
320

70/60/50W
100/80/60W

150/120/100W
200/180/160W
320/280/250W

Wattages

Blank

   

Universal Adjustable
Pole Mount*

Mounting

Blank

Y

3000/4000/5000K
CCT Adjustable

Color TempProduct Family

A22

Blank

/MVS

/LCBS**           

/LCBS/MVS** 

7-Pin Receptacle with
Shorting Cap

7-Pin Receptacle with
Shorting Cap and

Microwave Occupancy Sensor
Lightcloud Blue Enabled

w/PIR Sensor
Lightcloud Blue Enabled

w/MVS Sensor

Options

Blank

/480

   

 120-277V,
0-10V Dimming

480V,
0-10V Dimming

Voltage

Blank
2T
4T
5T

Type III
Type II

Type IV
Type V

Optics

Blank
W
B

   

Bronze
White
Black

Finish

150X
320X

150/120/100W
320/280/250W

Wattages

Blank

   

Universal Adjustable
Pole Mount

Mounting

Blank 3000/4000/5000K
CCT Adjustable

Color TempProduct Family

A22

Blank

 
                    
   

7-Pin Receptacle with
Shorting Cap and

3-Pin Twistlock Photocell

              

Options

Blank

   

 120-277V, 
0-10V Dimming

Voltage

Blank Type III Installed,
Type IV and Type V

included

Optics

Blank

   

Bronze

Finish

* Static 3000K models include a non-adjustable pole mount in order to qualify for DarkSky and LUNA compliance.
* *Only available for bronze models

3000K*

100,000-HOUR  
LED LIFESPAN

Reduce light pollution.
The A22 family is available in static 3000K models that 
come standard with a non-adjustable pole mount to 
limit lighting’s impacts on the environment. All 3000K 
models are DarkSky and DLC LUNA certified.

Interchangeable Optics

TYPE II TYPE IV TYPE V

A22-70/100LENS2T A22-70/100LENS4T A22-70/100LENS5T

A22-150/200LENS2T A22-150/200LENS4T A22-150/200LENS5T

A22-320LENS2T A22-320LENS4T A22-320LENS5T

70
 &

 1
00

15
0 

&
 2

00
32

0

Accessories

WHITE BRONZE BLACK

A22SFW 
A22SF 
A22SFB

SLIPFITTER MOUNT

A22-70/100HS
A22-70/100HSB
A22-70/100HSW
A22-150/200HS
A22-150/200HSB

HOUSE SIDE SHIELDS
A22-150/200HSW
A22-320HS
A22-320HSB
A22-320HSW

WALL MOUNT
A22WMW 
A22WM 
A22WMB

NON-ADJUSTABLE POLE MOUNT
A22PMW 
A22PM 
A22PMB

A22 is available with Lightcloud Blue-enabled 
motion sensing (microwave or passive 
infrared) which can be configured to adjust 
brightness and hold time, saving additional 
energy costs.

Lightcloud® Blue enabled.

Lightcloud Twistlock 
Photocell

LCTWIST/K

Twistlock Photocell

R-3P-PCT (120-277V)
R-3P-PCT-480V (480V)

Remote Control for 
/MVS and /PIR Models*

MSR1

*Remote control required for 
managing settings of the sensors.

Controls

A22 Stocking Unit with 3 Lenses and Twistlock Included


