

A22—now with various new options!

# Changing optics has never been easier.

Available in a wide range of models—everything from 50W to 320W—the A22 comes with interchangeable optics that give you the flexibility to change output in the field. IES Type II, III, IV, and V distributions are all available.



# All-in-one maximized versatility.

When you need one fixture to do it all, the A22-150X and 320X deliver. In addition to boasting three selectable wattages and color temperatures, and a twistlock photocell, the X models include three interchangeable lenses (Types III, IV, V) and an adjustable universal pole mount.



Innovative door design opens/closes with a quick twist and secures the lens against high winds.

## Sensors and controls.

All A22 models come standard with a NEMA 7-pin receptacle but can also be ordered with an integrated sensor to help qualify for additional utility rebates. Standard and Lightcloud twistlock photocells can also be purchased as accessories.

Note: remote control required for managing settings of the sensors.







100,000-HOUR LED LIFESPAN







RAB's warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at rablighting.com/warranty

### Reduce light pollution.

The A22 family is available in static 3000K models that come standard with a non-adjustable pole mount to limit lighting's impacts on the environment. All 3000K models are DarkSky and DLC LUNA certified.



## Interchangeable Optics

	TYPE II	TYPE IV	TYPE V			
70 & 100	A22-70/100LENS2T	A22-70/100LENS4T	A22-70/100LENS5T			
150 & 200	A22-150/200LENS2T	A22-150/200LENS4T	A22-150/200LENS5T			
320	A22-320LENS2T	A22-320LENS4T	A22-320LENS5T			

#### Accessories







WITTE BRO

BLACK



SLIPFITTER MOUNT

A22SFW A22SF A22SFB



WALL MOUNT

A22WMW A22WM A22WMB



#### NON-ADJUSTABLE POLE MOUNT

A22PMW A22PM A22PMB



#### HOUSE SIDE SHIELDS

A22-70/100HS A22-150/200HSW A22-70/100HSB A22-320HS A22-70/100HSW A22-320HSB A22-150/200HS A22-320HSW

A22-150/200HSB

#### Controls



Twistlock Photocell

R-3P-PCT (120-277V) R-3P-PCT-480V (480V)



Lightcloud Twistlock
Photocell
LCTWIST/K



Remote Control for /MVS and /PIR Models\* MSR1

\*Remote control required for managing settings of the sensors.

7-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap and 3-Pin Twistlock Photocell

## Lightcloud

## Lightcloud® Blue enabled.

A22 is available with Lightcloud Blue-enabled motion sensing (microwave or passive infrared) which can be configured to adjust brightness and hold time, saving additional energy costs.

120-277V, 0-10V Dimmino

## Ordering Matrix

Product Family	Optic	Optics		Wattages		Color Temp		Mounting		Finish		Voltage		Options	
A22	-														
	Blank 2T 4T 5T	Type III Type II Type IV Type V	70 100 150 200 320	70/60/50W 100/80/60W 150/120/100W 200/180/160W 320/280/250W	Blank Y	3000/4000/5000K CCT Adjustable 3000K*	Blank	Universal Adjustable Pole Mount*	Blank W B	Bronze White Black	Blank /480	120-277V, 0-10V Dimming 480V, 0-10V Dimming	Blank /MVS /LCBS**	7-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap 7-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap and Microwave Occupancy Sensor Lightcloud Blue Enabled W/PIR Sensor	
A22 Stocking I	Jnit with 3 Le	nses and	Twistl	lock Included									/LCBS/MVS		
Product Family	Ontic			Wattages		Color Tomp		Mounting	-	nich		Voltago		Ontions	

Blank 3000/4000/5000K

\*Static 3000K models include a non-adjustable pole mount in order to qualify for DarkSky and LUNA compliance.

\*\*Only available for bronze models

A22